2024 Reno Asian Tournament, July 18-20, 2024
National Bowling Stadium, 300 University Way, Reno, NV

Ln
19

21

23

25

27

29

31

33

35

37

39

41

43

45

47

49

51

Thursday, 7/18/2024, 10:00 AM, No Tap Doubles (Squad 1)

Name
Amy Watcha
Steve Doi

Cara Miyasaki
Gary Hayashi

Steve ltatani
Glenn Tsuchiya

Darunee Kent
Raymond Ng

Holly Velando
Rick Hurt

Chris OKki
Jim Oki

Signe Tao
Jody Tao

Kim Johnson
Bob Doyle

Denise Lee
Jamie Lee

Roxanne Lee
Jordon Mageo

Tim Matsumoto
Jim Matsumoto

Donelle Oda
Ken Hashimoto

Arlene Hashimoto
Claire Okuyama

Carolyn Willing
Ted Tanlsawa

Marcie Miranda
Phil Miranda

Joy Okamoto
Gary Fujii

Sally Tamai
Stevy Lee

From
San Jose

San Jose

San Jose

Dublin

San Ramon

Daly City

Elk Grove

Elk Grove

San Francisco

San Francisco

Sacramento

Oakland

Oakland

Oakland

Fairfield

Elk Grove

Sacramento

Avg Sr
191
184

168 'Y
190

185 Y
199

181
203

145
219

143 Y
155

148 'Y
186

165 Y
207

164 Y
202

151
173

171 Y
172

144 Y
154

144 Y
156

114 Y
167

156 'Y
194

161 Y
194

162 Y
194

Ln
20

22

24

26

28

30

32

34

36

38

40

42

44

46

48

50

52

Name
Yako McDonnell
Vince ltatani

Paul Matsui
Gary Sato

Lee Tackitt
Ray Valdovino

May Sease
Paul Tabaka

Kevin Lee
George Tso

Sharon Nakamura
Wayne Yoshida

Eddy Matsumoto
Dave Dunkle

Donna Doyle
Ron Johnson

Gilman Lee
Tyler Gee

Monica Lee
Peter Lee
Mimi Shiraishi
Michael Willing

Judy Ishizu
Dean Asami

Susan Tanisawa
Richard Shiraishi

Gloria Shigeta
Stevem Kakihara

Marcia Faulkner
Mickey Faulkner

Masako Mori
Royce Mori

Nancy Lee
Frank Tamai

*-Sport/Challenge Adj, t-Tournament Avg, u-Uncertified League

From Avg Sr

San Jose 183 Y
214

San Jose 170 Y
176
Sacramento 200
227

San Francisco 165 Y
233

San Ramon 169 Y
171

Daly City 148 Y
184

Elk Grove 167 Y
179

Elk Grove 171 Y
200

San Francisco 172 Y
191

San Francisco 174 Y
196

Oakland 135 Y
149

Oakland 160 Y
200

Oakland 157 Y
178

Oakland 126 'Y
177
Fairfield 176
198
Sacramento 157
171

Sacramento 165 Y
180
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2024 Reno Asian Tournament, July 18-20, 2024
National Bowling Stadium, 300 University Way, Reno, NV

Ln
53

55

57

59

61

63

65

67

69

71

73

75

19

21

23

23

Thursday, 7/18/2024, 10:00 AM, No Tap Doubles (Squad 1)

Name
Christina Yung
Gene Mori

Pam Honda
Kat Myoraku

Debbie Umeda
Kenneth Yee

Akemi Hildebrand
Tad Aragaki

Georgia Kakinami
Barry Yoshida

Mary Imori
Jeff Komatsu

Lolly Mayeda
Matt Masukawa

Hitomi Wada
Jim Rodriguez

Helen Fong
Mike Tanaka

Jack Melger
Steven Yien

Stephanie Yearwood

Chuck King

Richard Jones
Andre Drew

From
Sacramento

Castro Valley

Sacramento

San Jose

San Jose

Renton, WA

San Jose

San Jose

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Thursday, 7/18/2022, Noon, No Tap Doubles

TBD
James Wilcenski

Casey Mori
Greg Mori

Rainy Oyama
Greg Oyama

SSF

SSF

Boise, ID

Avg Sr Ln Name
117 54 Robin Mori
177 Tom Tsuboi
157 Y 56 Arnold Paiso
161 Roger Salita
149 Y 58 Cherrisa Lee
199 Robert Takemori
153 Y 60 Claire Inoue
169 Henry Kakinami
145 Y 62 Kevin Nagasawa
191 Vu Nguyen
146 Y 64 AlisaOba
185 Jeff Mitre
159 Y 66 Fran Ellis
189 Wayne Mayeda
133 Y 68 Joy Kapiioho
200 David Kapiioho
160 Y 70 Shirl Worley
178 Bill Kitagawa
164 Y 72 Karol Castillo
196 George Smith
202 74 Saul Moses
205 Weldon Mar
160 76
186

(Squad 2)
202t 20 Daniel Chin
200t Joshua Tajiri
167t 22 Kailey Mori
206t Jonathan Kajihara
143 Y 24 Dean Hayashida
162 David Hirai

*-Sport/Challenge Adj, t-Tournament Avg, u-Uncertified League

From Avg Sr

Castro Valley 140 Y
171
Salinas 178
208

Sacramento 111 Y
201

San Jose 144 Y
175
Renton, WA 214
198
Renton, WA 158
190

San Jose 123 Y
169

Sacramento 166 Y
174

Sacramento 188 Y
166

Sacramento 174 Y
165
Sacramento 143
181
SSF 231
213t
SSF 163t
210t

Boise, ID 188 Y
205
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2024 Reno Asian Tournament, July 18-20, 2024
National Bowling Stadium, 300 University Way, Reno, NV

Ln
25

25

27

27

29

29

31

31

33

33

35

35

37

37

39

39

Thursday, 7/18/2022, Noon, No Tap Doubles (Squad 2)

Name

Terry Matsumoto
Kevin Matsumoto

Kathy Saito
Gary Fujii

Debbie Umeda
Tim Matsumoto

Lolly Mayeda
Wayne Mayeda

Jim Matsumoto
Greg Wakefield

Katelyn Nguyen
Nicholas Lew

Kylie Nguyen
Jason Gee

Marcie Miranda
Phil Miranda

Brandon Ngo
Jared Griffin

Yako McDonnell
Gary Hayashi

Cara Miyasaki
Glenn Tsuchiya

Rod Ichikawa
David Tanimoto

Shirl Worley
Ray Valdovino

Diane Woollenweber

Kayo Beckham

Bosco Cheng
Marco Piazza

From

El Dorado Hills

Sacramento

Sacramento

San Jose

Sacramento

Castro Valley

Castro Valley

Fairfield

Castro Valley

San Jose

San Jose

San Jose

Sacramento

Roseville

San Francisco

Avg Sr

173
200

166
194

149
171

159
169

172
204

180t
227

182
227"

156
194

196*
210*

183
190

168
199

206
170

188
227

145
167

168
172

Ln
26

28

30

32

34

36

38

40

Name
Mayumi Florek
Jordon Mayeda

Joy Okamoto
Yuki Matsumoto

Jim Rodriguez
Matt Masukawa

Edwin Yumul
Jayson Tram

Marcia Faulkner
Mickey Faulkner

Amy Watcha
Vince ltatani

Eric Ichikawa
Othell Robinson

Jack Melger
Paul Tabaka

*-Sport/Challenge Adj, t-Tournament Avg, u-Uncertified League

From Avg Sr
El Dorado Hills 173
204

Sacramento 161 Y
184

San Jose 200 Y
189
Castro Valley 220
207
Fairfield 176
198
San Jose 191
214

San Jose 178 Y
194

San Francisco 164 Y
233
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2024 Reno Asian Tournament, July 18-20, 2024
National Bowling Stadium, 300 University Way, Reno, NV

Thursday, 7/18/2022, Noon, No Tap Doubles (Squad 2)

Ln Name From Avg Sr Ln Name From Avg Sr

41 Karol Castillo Sacramento 174 Y 42 Stephanie Yearwood Sacramento 202
Chuck King 205 Bill Kitagawa 166

41 Helen Fong Sacramento 160 Y
Steven Fong 177

43 Clifford Chan Sacramento 174 Y 44 Julia Morris Sacramento 164
Michael Fong 200 Andre Drew 186

43 Rob Reyes Sacramento 186
Curtis Wong 211

45 Landy Dykes Seattle 146 46 Krissy Nagasawa Renton, WA 187
Jennifer Uno 184 David Kim 188

45 Renee Matsutani Renton, WA 164
Jeanierose Bradford 168

47 Alisa Oba Renton, WA 158 48 Jeff Komatsu Renton, WA 185 Y
Mary Imori 146 Jeff Uno 193

47 Jeff Mitre Renton, WA 190
Kevin Nishikawa 203

49 Kathleen Buckalew Renton, WA 165 50 Rose Hudson Renton, WA 197
Vu Nguyen 198 Kevin Nagasawa 214

49 Mari Masunaga Hercules 98
Dean Masunaga 176

51 Francis Culang Hercules 171 52 Danielle Kitaoka Hercules 115
Tracey Kitaoka 196 Bradley Kitaoka 174t

51 John Vargas Hercules 180
Craig Kitaoka 208t

53 Jordon Mageo San Francisco 173 54 Denise Lee San Francisco 164 Y
Jamie Lee 202 Monica Lee 174

53 Tyler Gee San Francisco 191 Y
Peter Lee 196

55 Chris Oki Daly City 143 Y 56 Roxanne Lee San Francisco 151 Y
Wayne Yoshida 184 Gilman Lee 172

55 Tina Wetzel Dublin 165t
Raymond Ng 203

*-Sport/Challenge Adj, t-Tournament Avg, u-Uncertified League Page 4 of 24



2024 Reno Asian Tournament, July 18-20, 2024
National Bowling Stadium, 300 University Way, Reno, NV

Ln
57

57

59

59

61

61

63

63

65

65

67

67

69

69

71

71

Thursday, 7/18/2022, Noon, No Tap Doubles

Name
Joy Kapiioho
Ron Johnson

Lee Tackitt
Jerry McCoy

Patty Latimer
Dave Latimer

Donna Doyle
Bob Doyle

Darunee Kent
Roger Salita

Merly Cerezo
Arnold Paiso

Arlene Hashimoto
Michael Willing

Judy Ishizu
Ted Tanlsawa

Gloria Shigeta
Ken Hashimoto

Claire Okuyama
Stevem Kakihara

Carolyn Willing
Richard Shiraishi

Nancy Lee
Gene Mori

Masako Mori
Stevy Lee

Sally Tamai
Frank Tamai

Calvin Suan
Chris Ehinger

From
Elk Grove

Elk Grove

Salinas

Elk Grove

Salinas

Salinas

Oakland

Oakland

Oakland

Oakland

Oakland

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

(Squad 2)
Avg Sr Ln Name
166 Y 58 Kim Johnson
200 David Kapiioho
200
212
158 Y 60 Richard Haskins
184 Gordon Terakami
171 Y
207
181 62 Ernest Loera
208 John Stobbe
165
178
144 Y 64 Mimi Shiraishi
149 Susan Tanisawa
160 Y
167
126 'Y 66 Donelle Oda
154 Dean Asami
156 Y
177
114 Y 68 Patty Osaki
178 Dave Osaki
165 Y
177
157 Y 70 Christina Yung
194 Royce Mori
162 Y
180
184 72 Glen Yoshizawa
166 Ray Yoshida

*-Sport/Challenge Adj, t-Tournament Avg, u-Uncertified League

From Avg Sr

Elk Grove 165 Y
174

Salinas 147 Y
197

Salinas 178 Y
182

Oakland 135 Y
157

Oakland 144 Y
200

Sacramento 112 Y
164
Sacramento 117
171

Sacramento 174 Y
193
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2024 Reno Asian Tournament, July 18-20, 2024
National Bowling Stadium, 300 University Way, Reno, NV

Ln
73

75

11

13

15

17

19

21

23

25

27

29

31

33

Thursday, 7/18/2022, Noon, No Tap Doubles (Squad 2)

Name
Steven Yien
Kenneth Yee

Georgia Kakinami

Tad Aragaki

From
Sacramento

San Jose

Avg Sr

196 Y
199

145 Y
169

Ln
74

76

Name
Claire Inoue
Barry Yoshida

Akemi Hildebrand
Henry Kakinami

Thursday, 7/18/2024, 3:15 PM, Regular Doubles (Squad 3)

Pam Tamagni
Michele Golder

F Thomas Cabanilla
Thomas Cabanilla

Max Dumpit
Ty Cabanilla

Rod Ichikawa

Othell Robinson

Jared Giriffin
Jason Gee

Kylie Nguyen
Edwin Yumul

Saul Moses
Weldon Mar

Julia Morris
Andre Drew

Clifford Chan
Michael Fong

Joy Kapiioho
Steven Fong

Shirl Worley
Curtis Wong

Tracey Kitaoka
John Vargas

Mari Masunaga
Danielle Kitaoka

Bosco Cheng
Marco Piazza

Salinas

Salinas

Salinas

San Jose

Castro Valley

Castro Valley

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Hercules

Hercules

San Francisco

126 'Y
174

158 Y
185

210
206

206
194

210*
227

182
220

143
181

164
186

174 Y
200

166 'Y
177

188
211

196
180

98
115

168
172

8

10

12

14

16

18

20

22

24

26

28

30

32

34

Heather Nevarez
Bryan Stewart

Gracie Paton
Kai Nishihakamada

Dessandra Santa Cruz
Lane Pierce

Eric Ichikawa
David Tanimoto

Katelyn Nguyen
Brandon Ngo

Jayson Tram
Nicholas Lew

Karol Castillo
Chuck King

Richard Jones
Ron Hills

Darian Wong
Kenneth Yee

Helen Fong
Mike Tanaka

Stacey Okumura
Brian Uchino

Bradley Kitaoka
Craig Kitaoka

Francis Culang
Dean Masunaga

Tina Wetzel
Raymond Ng

*-Sport/Challenge Adj, t-Tournament Avg, u-Uncertified League

From
San Jose

San Jose

Salinas

Salinas

Salinas

San Jose

Castro Valley

Castro Valley

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

San Jose

Hercules

Hercules

Dublin

Avg Sr
144 Y
191

153 Y
175

139
141

93
193

97
201t

178
170

180t
196*

207
227

174 Y
205

160
177

209
199

160 Y
178

140
199

174t
208t

171
176

165t
203
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2024 Reno Asian Tournament, July 18-20, 2024
National Bowling Stadium, 300 University Way, Reno, NV

Ln
35

37

39

41

43

45

47

49

51

53

55

57

59

61

63

65

67

Thursday, 7/18/2024, 3:15 PM, Regular Doubles (Squad 3)

Name
Mary Imori
Jeff Mitre

Kevin Nagasawa
Kevin Nishikawa

Renee Matsutani
Kathleen Buckalew

Jennifer Uno
Jeff Uno

Richard Haskins
Gordon Terakami

Ernest Loera
Gary Bacon

Jonathan Kajihara
Michael Yoshihara

Kailey Mori
Casey Mori

Rainy Oyama
Greg Oyama

Terry Matsumoto
Keiji Matsumoto

Wayne Yoshida
Greg Mayeda

Diane Tsuruoka
Gordon Low

Ginger Greenfield
Royce Mori

Renee Itaya
Stuart Tomisaka

Holly Velando
Rick Hurt

Chris Ehinger
Ray Yoshida

Rob Reyes
Ray Valdovino

From
Renton, WA

Renton, WA

Renton, WA

Renton, WA

Salinas

Salinas

SSF

SSF

Boise, ID

El Dorado Hills

El Dorado Hills

Sacramento

Cupertino

Cupertino

San Ramon

Sacramento

Sacramento

Avg Sr
146
190

214
203

164
165

184
193

147 Y
197

178 Y
200

210t
211

163t
167t

143 Y
162

173
210

184 Y
196

139 Y
166

162
171

138
184

145
219

166
193

186 Y
227

Ln
36

38

40

42

44

46

48

50

52

54

56

58

60

62

64

66

68

Name
Krissy Nagasawa
David Kim

Neal Nagasawa
Rose Hudson

Jeanierose Bradford
Vu Nguyen

Jeff Komatsu
Alisa Oba

Channa Kurrell
Brad Kurrell

Patty Latimer
Dave Latimer

Daniel Chin
Joshua Tajiri

Dean Hayashida
David Hirai

Mayumi Florek
Jordon Mayeda

Kevin Matsumoto
Ken Matsumoto

Elaine Low
Yuki Matsumoto

Lisa Itaya
Mark Yoshinaka

Kiri Kennedy
Lindsey Wong

Kevin Lee
George Tso

Calvin Suan
Glen Yoshizawa

Lee Tackitt
Jerry McCoy

*-Sport/Challenge Adj, t-Tournament Avg, u-Uncertified League

From Avg Sr
Renton, WA 187
188
Renton, WA 181
197
Renton, WA 168
198
Renton, WA 185
158

Salinas 157 Y
174

Salinas 158 Y
184
SSF 231
213t

Boise, ID 188 Y
205
El Dorado Hills 173
204
El Dorado Hills 200
217

Sacramento 143 Y
184
Cupertino 167
188
Cupertino 187
220

San Ramon 169 Y
171

Sacramento 184 Y
174
Elk Grove 200
212
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2024 Reno Asian Tournament, July 18-20, 2024
National Bowling Stadium, 300 University Way, Reno, NV

Ln
69

71

73

75

15

17

19

21

23

25

27

29

31

33

35

37

Thursday, 7/18/2024, 3:15 PM, Regular Doubles (Squad 3)

Name
Signe Tao
Dave Dunkle

Kim Johnson
Ron Johnson

Linda Yamamoto
Michelle ltogawa

Mitch Kojima
R J Otsu;ji

From
Elk Grove

Elk Grove

Sacramento

Sacramento

Avg Sr
148 Y
179

165 Y
200

148
159

196
187

Ln
70

72

74

76

Name
Eddy Matsumoto
Jody Tao

Donna Doyle
Bob Doyle

Kathy Saito
Gary Fujii

Cherrisa Lee
Robert Takemori

Friday, 7/19/2024, 9:00 AM, No Tap Doubles (Squad 4)

Joy Kapiioho
Mike Tanaka

Nancy Lee
Jack Melger

Karol Castillo

Stephanie Yearwood

Steven Yien
Paul Tabaka

Claire Okuyama
Dean Asami

Susan Tanisawa
Ted Tanlsawa
Mimi Shiraishi
Richard Shiraishi

Carolyn Willing
Michael Willing

Wayne Mayeda
Jim Rodriguez

Fran Ellis
Lolly Mayeda

Amy Watcha
Gary Hayashi

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Oakland

Oakland

Oakland

Oakland

San Jose

San Jose

San Jose

166 'Y
178

165 Y
164

174
202

196 Y
233

156 Y
200

157 Y
167

135 Y
178

114 Y
149

169 Y
200

123 Y
159

191
190

16

18

20

22

24

26

28

30

32

34

36

38

Helen Fong
Bill Kitagawa

George Smith
Chuck King

Ron Hills
Bob Matthias

Darian Wong
Kenneth Yee

Donelle Oda
Stevem Kakihara

Arlene Hashimoto
Ken Hashimoto

Gloria Shigeta
Judy Ishizu

Pam Shiba-Yanaba
Mike Yanaba

Hitomi Wada
Matt Masukawa

Judy Radogma
Kayo Beckham

Yako McDonnell
Glenn Tsuchiya

*-Sport/Challenge Adj, t-Tournament Avg, u-Uncertified League

From Avg Sr

Elk Grove 167 Y
186

Elk Grove 171 Y
207

Sacramento 166 Y
194

Sacramento 111 Y
201

Sacramento 160 Y
166

Sacramento 165 Y
205

Sacramento 177 Y
205
Sacramento 209
199

Oakland 144 Y
177

Oakland 144 Y
154

Oakland 126 'Y
160

Oakland 126 'Y
159

San Jose 133 Y
189

Roseville 148 Y
167

San Jose 183 Y
199
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2024 Reno Asian Tournament, July 18-20, 2024
National Bowling Stadium, 300 University Way, Reno, NV

Ln
39

41

43

45

47

49

51

53

55

57

59

61

63

65

67

69

71

Friday, 7/19/2024, 9:00 AM, No Tap Doubles (Squad 4)

Name
Cara Miyasaki
Vince ltatani

Gary Sato
Steve Doi

Edwin Yumul
Jared Giriffin

Nicholas Lew
Jason Gee

Raymond Ng
Bel Damian Jr

Marcie Miranda
Phil Miranda

Kailey Mori
Sean Mei

Karen Adolphson

Jonathan Kajihara

Claire Inoue
Tad Aragaki

Akemi Hildebrand

Barry Yoshida

Kathy Saito
Greg Wakefield

Dave Dunkle
Jody Tao

Ron Johnson
Bob Doyle

Lee Tackitt
Jay Esperanza

Mayumi Florek
Greg Mayeda

Joy Okamoto
Tim Matsumoto

Sally Tamai
Gene Mori

From
San Jose

San Jose

Castro Valley

Castro Valley

Dublin

Fairfield

SSF

SSF

San Jose

San Jose

Sacramento

Elk Grove

Elk Grove

Elk Grove

El Dorado Hills

Sacramento

Sacramento

Avg Sr
168 Y
214

176 'Y
184

220
210*

227
227"

203 Y
205

156 'Y
194

163t
196

192
210t

144 Y
169

153 Y
191

166 Y
204

179 Y
186

200 Y
207

200
195

173 Y
196

161 Y
171

162 Y
177

Ln
40

42

44

46

48

50

52

54

56

58

60

62

64

66

68

70

72

Name
Paul Matsui
Steve ltatani

Kevin Nagasawa
Krissy Nagasawa

Brandon Ngo
Jayson Tram

Rob Reyes
Ray Valdovino

May Sease
Paul Magaoay Jr

Marcia Faulkner
Mickey Faulkner

James Wilcenski
Tony Braga

Kimi Adolphson
Brad Genung

Georgia Kakinami

Henry Kakinami

Bosco Cheng
Marco Piazza

Sharon Nakamura

Gary Fujii

Signe Tao
Eddy Matsumoto

Kim Johnson
Donna Doyle

Mike Gavina
Jerry McCoy

William Marquardt

Randall Horie

Debbie Umeda
Yuki Matsumoto

Stevy Lee
Robert Takemori

*-Sport/Challenge Adj, t-Tournament Avg, u-Uncertified League

From Avg Sr

San Jose 170 Y
185
Renton, WA 214
187
Castro Valley  196*
207

Sacramento 186 Y
227

San Francisco 165 Y
196
Fairfield 176
198
SSF 200t
221
SSF 127t
203

San Jose 145 Y
175
San Francisco 168
172

Daly City 148 Y
194

Elk Grove 148 Y
167

Elk Grove 165 Y
171
Elk Grove 209
212
Vacaville 165
170

Sacramento 149 Y
184

Sacramento 194 Y
201
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2024 Reno Asian Tournament, July 18-20, 2024
National Bowling Stadium, 300 University Way, Reno, NV

Friday, 7/19/2024, 9:00 AM, No Tap Doubles (Squad 4)

Ln Name From Avg Sr Ln Name From Avg Sr
73 Steve Huynh Elk Grove 180 74 Masako Mori Sacramento 157 Y
Huyen Nguyen 147 Frank Tamai 180
75 Robin Mori Castro Valley 140 Y 76 Pam Honda Castro Valley 157 Y
Kat Myoraku 161 Tom Tsuboi 171

Friday, 7/19/2024, 11:00 AM, Regular Doubles (Squad 5)

15 Kiri Kennedy Cupertino 187 16 Royce Mori Cupertino 171
Stuart Tomisaka 184 Lindsey Wong 220
15 Ginger Greenfield Cupertino 162
Mark Yoshinaka 188
17 Renee Matsutani Renton, WA 164 18 Kathleen Buckalew Renton, WA 165
Mary Imori 146 Krissy Nagasawa 187
17 David Kim Renton, WA 188
Kevin Nishikawa 203
19 Vu Nguyen Renton, WA 198 20 Rose Hudson Renton, WA 197
Jeff Komatsu 185 Jeanierose Bradford 168
19 Alisa Oba Renton, WA 158
Jeff Mitre 190
21 Irene Wilson Renton, WA 190 22 Nick Freiburg Renton, WA 240
Stan Wilson 161 Tim Cagle Il 228
21 Brian Davis Seattle 21
Jason Jones 223"
23 Landy Dykes Seattle 146 24 Kathy Saito Sacramento 166 Y
Jeff Uno 193 Greg Wakefield 204
23 Jennifer Uno Seattle 184
Dave Shoji 223*
25 Kailey Mori SSF 163t 26 James Wilcenski SSF 200t
Greg Mori 206t Brad Genung 203
25 Jonathan Kajihara SSF 210t
Matthew Santelises 204
27 Karen Adolphson SSF 192 28 Casey Mori SSF 167t
Anthony Lee 214 Tony Braga 221
27 Jordan Nance SSF 202t
Marvin J Hale 228*

*-Sport/Challenge Adj, t-Tournament Avg, u-Uncertified League Page 10 of 24



2024 Reno Asian Tournament, July 18-20, 2024
National Bowling Stadium, 300 University Way, Reno, NV

Ln
29

29

31

31

33

33

35

35

37

37

39

39

41

41

43

43

Friday, 7/19/2024, 11:00 AM, Regular Doubles (Squad 5)

Name
Kimi Adolphson
Sean Mei

Yako McDonnell
Vince ltatani

Monica Tajiri
Ken Hayase-Fong

Austin Woo
Joshua Tajiri

Kai Nishihakamada
Max Dumpit

Bryan Stewart
Thomas Cabanilla

Dessandra Santa Cruz

Pam Tamagni

Lane Pierce
Ty Cabanilla

Goodman Ng
John Vargas

Mari Masunaga
Bradley Kitaoka

Rod Ichikawa
Eric Ichikawa

Francis Culang
Craig Kitaoka

Miwa Yoshihara
Brian Uchino

Stacey Okumura
Michael Yoshihara

Bosco Cheng
Marco Piazza
Aki Kim

Harold Sasaki

From
SSF

San Jose

SSF

SSF

Salinas

Salinas

Salinas

Salinas

Hercules

Hercules

San Jose

Hercules

San Jose

San Jose

San Francisco

San Jose

Avg Sr
127t
196

183 Y
214

178t
229

219t
213t

193
210

141
185

97
126

201t
206

203
180

98
174t

206
178

171
208t

102
199

140
211

168
172

166
209

Ln
30

32

34

36

38

40

42

44

Name
R J Dacasan
TJ Pettit

Daniel Chin
Ceeday Godizano

Heather Nevarez
Michele Golder

Gracie Paton
Morgan Hansen

Danielle Kitaoka
Dean Masunaga

David Tanimoto
Othell Robinson

Mike Uyekubo
Blake Takaha

Matt Masukawa
Jim Rodriguez

*-Sport/Challenge Adj, t-Tournament Avg, u-Uncertified League

From
SSF

SSF

Salinas

Salinas

Hercules

San Jose

San Jose

San Jose

Avg Sr
219
224

231
222

139
174

93
179

115
176

170
194

200t
206

189 Y
200
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2024 Reno Asian Tournament, July 18-20, 2024
National Bowling Stadium, 300 University Way, Reno, NV

Ln
45

45

47

47

49

49

51

51

53

53

55

55

57

57

59

59

Friday, 7/19/2024, 11:00 AM, Regular Doubles (Squad 5)

Name
Joy Okamoto
Jim Matsumoto

Tina Wetzel
Rick Hurt

Ron Johnson
Bob Doyle

Lee Tackitt
Mike Gavina

Jay Esperanza
Jerry McCoy

Katelyn Nguyen
Jason Gee

Kylie Nguyen
Nicholas Lew

Jayson Tram
Jared Giriffin

Joy Kapiioho
Helen Fong

Bob Matthias
Andre Drew

Weldon Mar
Curtis Wong

Karol Castillo
Rob Reyes

Patty Osaki
Dave Osaki

Ashley Tabaka
Paul Tabaka

April Wagner
Rich Wagner

Patty Latimer
Bel Damian Jr

From
Sacramento

Dublin

Elk Grove

Elk Grove

Elk Grove

Castro Valley

Castro Valley

Castro Valley

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Salinas

Salinas

Avg Sr
161 Y
172

165t
219

200 Y
207

200
209

195
212

180t
227"

182
227

207
210*

166 'Y
160

205
186

181
21

174 Y
186

112 Y
164

178
233

177
221t

158 Y
205

Ln
46

48

50

52

54

56

58

60

Name
Debbie Umeda
Tim Matsumoto

Kim Johnson
Donna Doyle

Shirl Worley
Ray Valdovino

Edwin Yumul
Brandon Ngo

Julia Morris
Richard Jones

Stephanie Yearwood

Chuck King

Rick Pixley
Steven Fong

Channa Kurrell
Arnold Paiso

*-Sport/Challenge Adj, t-Tournament Avg, u-Uncertified League

From
Sacramento

Elk Grove

Sacramento

Castro Valley

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Salinas

Avg Sr
149 Y
171

165 Y
171

188 Y
227

220
196*

164
160

202
205

165 Y
177

157
178
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2024 Reno Asian Tournament, July 18-20, 2024
National Bowling Stadium, 300 University Way, Reno, NV

Ln
61

61

63

63

65

65

67

67

69

69

71

71

73

75

23

Friday, 7/19/2024, 11:00 AM, Regular Doubles (Squad 5)

Name
Ernest Loera
Dave Latimer

John Stobbe
Brad Kurrell

Edmond Lea
Tony Tam

Richard Haskins
Roger Salita

Sally Tamai
Frank Tamai

William Marquardt
Randall Horie

Wayne Yoshida
Ken Matsumoto

Greg Mayeda
Jordon Mayeda

Chris Ehinger
Glen Yoshizawa

Monica Lee
Peter Lee

Jamie Lee
Tyler Gee

Roxanne Lee
Jordon Mageo

Yen Huynh
Brian Lim (A)

Steve Huynh
Huyen Nguyen

From
Salinas

Salinas

Dublin

Salinas

Sacramento

Vacaville

El Dorado Hills

El Dorado Hills

Sacramento

San Francisco

San Francisco

San Francisco

Milpitas

Elk Grove

Avg Sr
178 Y
184

182 Y
174

170
183

147 Y
208

162 Y
180

165
170

184
217

196
204

166
174

174 Y
196

202 Y
191

151
173

162
123

180
147

Ln
62

64

66

68

70

72

74

76

Name
Darunee Kent
Gordon Terakami

Ryan Keme
Tuan Le

Samantha Lee
Ryan Wong

Kevin Matsumoto
Keiji Matsumoto

Cherrisa Lee
Kenneth Yee

Denise Lee
Gilman Lee

Sambeau Yong
Sambath Yong

Calvin Suan
Ray Yoshida

Friday, 7/19/2024, 2:30 PM, Regular Mixed Team (Squad 6)

La Familia
Bradley Kitaoka
Danielle Kitaoka
Tracey Kitaoka
Craig Kitaoka

Hercules

174t
115
196
208t

24

Mari & the Old Dogs
Dean Masunaga
Mari Masunaga

John Vargas
Goodman Ng

*-Sport/Challenge Adj, t-Tournament Avg, u-Uncertified League

From
Salinas

Dublin

Sacramento

El Dorado Hills

Sacramento

San Francisco

Milpitas

Sacramento

Hercules

Avg Sr
181
197

150
193

159
222

200
210

1M1 Y
199

164 Y
172

136
161

184 Y
193

176
98
180

203

Page 13 of 24



2024 Reno Asian Tournament, July 18-20, 2024
National Bowling Stadium, 300 University Way, Reno, NV

Ln
25

27

29

31

33

35

37

39

Friday, 7/19/2024, 2:30 PM, Regular Mixed Team (Squad 6)

Name

Feed the Piggy!
Mark Yoshinaka
Renee Itaya
Lisa Itaya

Stuart Tomisaka

Krissy #1
Irene Wilson
Stan Wilson
Nick Freiburg
Tim Cagle Il

Krissy #3

Renee Matsutani
Kathleen Buckalew
Jeanierose Bradford
Vu Nguyen

Krissy #5

Rose Hudson
Shirley Nagasawa
Neal Nagasawa
Kevin Nagasawa

JMW CE - BWLIQ
James Wilcenski
Casey Mori

Greg Mori
Jonathan Kajihara

Bay Area Pro Shop 1
Austin Woo

Monica Tajiri

Jim Rodriguez
Ceeday Godizano

Bay Area Pro Shop 2
Matthew Santelises
Kimi Adolphson

TJ Pettit

Anthony Lee

Pam 1

Michele Golder
Morgan Hansen
Heather Nevarez
Zac Hansen

From
Cupertino

Renton, WA

Renton, WA

Renton, WA

SSF

SSF

SSF

Salinas

Avg Sr

188
138
167
184

190
161
240
228

164
165
168
198

197
143
181
214

200t
167t
206t
210t

219t
178t
200
222

204
127t
224
214

174
179
139
176

Ln

26 Off the Sheet Pro Shop 1

28

30

32

34

36

38

40

Name

Kiri Kennedy
Ginger Greenfield
Royce Mori
Lindsey Wong

Krissy #2
Jennifer Uno
Alisa Oba
Jeff Uno
Jeff Mitre

Krissy #4

Mary Imori
Kevin Nishikawa
Jeff Komatsu
David Kim

Sir MarX A Lot
Brian Davis
Arianna Castillo
Landy Dykes
Jason Jones

BWLIQ 1
Daniel Chin
Kailey Mori
Sean Mei
Marvin J Hale

From
Cupertino

Avg Sr

187
162
171
220

Renton, WA

184
158
193
190

Renton, WA

146
203
185
188

Renton, WA

SSF

Bowler's Experience 1 SSF

Karen Adolphson
Ken Hayase-Fong
Brad Genung
Tony Braga

Bay Area Pro Shop 3
Jordan Nance

TBD

R J Dacasan

Joshua Tajiri

Pam 2

Gracie Paton

Kai Nishihakamada
Dessandra Santa Cruz
Lane Pierce

*-Sport/Challenge Adj, t-Tournament Avg, u-Uncertified League

SSF

Salinas

21

164
146

223"

231

163t
196
228*

192
229
203
221

202t
219

213t

93
193
97
201t
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2024 Reno Asian Tournament, July 18-20, 2024
National Bowling Stadium, 300 University Way, Reno, NV

Friday, 7/19/2024, 2:30 PM, Regular Mixed Team (Squad 6)

Ln Name From Avg Sr Ln Name From Avg Sr
41 Pam 3 Salinas 42 Holly Rollers San Ramon
F Thomas Cabanilla 160 George Tso 171
Pam Tamagni 126 Holly Velando 145
Ty Cabanilla 206 Kevin Lee 169
Max Dumpit 210 Rick Hurt 219
43 Oop's San Francisco 44 ldaho Pin Pushers Boise, ID Y
TBD 158 Rainy Oyama 143
TBD 140 Greg Oyama 162
May Sease 165 Dean Hayashida 188
Paul Magaoay Jr 196 David Hirai 205
45 Lee's & Mageo San Francisco 46 Lee's & Gee San Francisco Y
Jordon Mageo 173 Tyler Gee 191
Roxanne Lee 151 Gilman Lee 172
Denise Lee 164 Monica Lee 174
Jamie Lee 202 Peter Lee 196
47 Tina! Dublin 48 Sams 1 Milpitas
Jennifer Nelson 172 Yen Huynh 162
Carol Tomatis 135 Brian Lim (A) 123
Tina Wetzel 165t Sambeau Yong 136
Raymond Ng 203 Sambath Yong 161
49 King Pins Sacramento 50 Odd Balls 2 Sacramento
Karol Castillo 174 Ron Hills 177
Curtis Wong 211 Richard Jones 160
Andre Drew 186 Julia Morris 164
Chuck King 205 Bob Matthias 205
51 Pin Hitters Sacramento 52 Odd Balls Sacramento
Saul Moses 143 Clifford Chan 174
Bill Kitagawa 166 Ashley Tabaka 178
Stephanie Yearwood 202 Michael Fong 200
Steven Fong 177 Paul Tabaka 233
53 Lincoln Lounge Lofters San Jose 54 Automatic Kalashnikov San Jose
Matt McCluskey 196 Ryan Tamura 165
Kailey Mori 163t Stacey Okumura 140
Mike Uyekubo 200t Aki Kim 166
Sean Mei 196 Brian Uchino 199
55 Yoshihara Financial 1 San Jose 56 Ray's Pro Shop 1 Sacramento Y
Blake Takaha 206 Rob Reyes 186
Miwa Yoshihara 102 Shirl Worley 188
Harold Sasaki 209 Debbie Umeda 149
Michael Yoshihara 211 Ray Valdovino 227

*-Sport/Challenge Adj, t-Tournament Avg, u-Uncertified League Page 15 of 24



2024 Reno Asian Tournament, July 18-20, 2024
National Bowling Stadium, 300 University Way, Reno, NV

Ln
57

59

61

63

65

67

69

71

Friday, 7/19/2024, 2:30 PM, Regular Mixed Team (Squad 6)

Name
Spillage on 44
Brandon Ngo
Kylie Nguyen
Edwin Yumul
Jayson Tram

Marc

Manila Vongmany
Stacey Nakashma
Michael Kawasaki
Marc Kato

Pin Pals

April Kim

Doug Chong
Jonathan Kwok

Tony Vipusithimakool

L & M Fan Club
Samantha Lee
Nancy Lee
Stevy Lee

Ryan Wong

Quiet Storm
Greg Mayeda
Mayumi Florek
Wayne Yoshida
Jordon Mayeda

Yuki 1

Jody Tao

Signe Tao
Gary Fujii

Greg Wakefield

Land Park 4
Robert Takemori
Cherrisa Lee
Steven Yien
Kenneth Yee

Pin Rockers #2
Kim Johnson
Joy Kapiioho
David Kapiioho
Ron Johnson

From
Castro Valley

Sacramento

Dublin

Sacramento

El Dorado Hills

Sacramento

Sacramento

Elk Grove

Avg Sr

196*
182
220
207

142
122
168
195

160
160
164
167

159
165
194
222

196
173
184
204

186
148
194
204

201
111
196
199

165
166
174
200

Ln

58 Dead Wood on 42

60

62

64

66

68

70

72

Name

Nicholas Lew
Katelyn Nguyen
Jared Griffin
Jason Gee

Rodney
Whitney Louie
Linda Ikami
Rodney Imura
Steven Miura

Crown Bandits
Michelle Itogawa
Mitch Kojima
Linda Yamamoto
R J Otsuji

Osaki 1
Patty Osaki
Rick Pixley
Dave Osaki
Weldon Mar

M&M's

Keiji Matsumoto
Terry Matsumoto
Cara Miyasaki
Ken Matsumoto

Yuki 2

Yuki Matsumoto
Elaine Low
Diane Tsuruoka
Gordon Low

Strike Force
Lee Tackitt
Jay Esperanza
Jerry McCoy
Mike Gavina

Pin Rockers #3
Donna Doyle
Helen Fong
Mike Tanaka
Bob Doyle

*-Sport/Challenge Adj, t-Tournament Avg, u-Uncertified League

From
Castro Valley

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

El Dorado Hills

Sacramento

Elk Grove

Elk Grove

Avg Sr

227
180t
210*
227"

89
155
151
177

159
196
148
187

112
165
164
181

210
173
168
217

184
143
139
166

200
195
212
209

171
160
178
207
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2024 Reno Asian Tournament, July 18-20, 2024
National Bowling Stadium, 300 University Way, Reno, NV

Ln
73

75

43

45

47

49

51

53

55

57

59

61

63

65

Friday, 7/19/2024, 2:30 PM, Regular Mixed Team (Squad 6)

Name

Salinas 1

Patty Latimer
Brad Kurrell
Richard Haskins
Gordon Terakami

Salinas 3
Darunee Kent
April Wagner
Bel Damian Jr
Rich Wagner

From

Salinas
158
174
147
197

Salinas
181
177
205
221t

Friday, 7/19/2024, 5:00 PM, Regular Doubles

Terri Stynes
Eric Wacker

Colette Imasaki
Eugene Ohta

Tracey Kitaoka
Lindsey Wong

Merly Cerezo
Stan Friedman

Yen Huynh
Sambath Yong

Daniel Onaka
Ty Cabanilla

Morgan Hansen
Michele Golder

Gracie Paton
Dessandra Santa Cruz

Keiji Matsumoto
Ken Matsumoto

Pam Yasutake
Alan Yasutake

Doug Chong
Edmond Lea

April Kim
Ryan Keme

Reno 187*
222*
Sparks, NV 118
184
Hercules 196
220
Salinas 165
217
Milpitas 162
161
Salinas 162
206
Salinas 179
174
Salinas 93
97
El Dorado Hills 210
217
Oxnard 162
204
Dublin 160
170
Dublin 160
150

Avg Sr

Ln
Y 74

Name

Salinas 2
Channa Kurrell
Arnold Paiso
Dave Latimer
Roger Salita

Salinas 4

Robyn Nishimura
Merly Cerezo
Gary Bacon

Stan Friedman

(Squad 7)

44

Y 46

48

50

52

54

56

58

60

64

66

Cynthia Porter
Edward Porter

Jane Itogawa
Frank Nitta Jr

Jeanierose Bradford
Kevin Nagasawa

Ron Hills
Andre Drew

Sambeau Yong
Brian Lim (A)

Max Dumpit
Lane Pierce

Zac Hansen
Kai Nishihakamada

Pam Tamagni
Heather Nevarez

Jordon Mayeda
Kevin Matsumoto

Terry Matsumoto
Greg Mayeda

Jonathan Kwok
Tony Vipusithimakool

Tony Tam
Tuan Le

*-Sport/Challenge Adj, t-Tournament Avg, u-Uncertified League

From
Salinas

Salinas

Reno

Sparks, NV

Renton, WA

Sacramento

Milpitas

Salinas

Salinas

Salinas

El Dorado Hills

El Dorado Hills

Dublin

Dublin

Avg Sr

157
178
184
208

170
165
200
217

213 Y
198

148 'Y
207

168
214

177
186

136
123

210
201t

176
193

126
139

204
200

173 Y
196

164
167

183
193
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2024 Reno Asian Tournament, July 18-20, 2024
National Bowling Stadium, 300 University Way, Reno, NV

Ln
67

69

71

73

75

29

29

31

31

33

33

35

35

37

37

Friday, 7/19/2024, 5:00 PM, Regular Doubles (Squad 7)

Name
Linda Yamamoto
Mitch Kojima

Eric Ichikawa
Othell Robinson

Edwin Yumul
Jason Gee

Kylie Nguyen
Jayson Tram

Mike Luu
Luke Lum

From
Sacramento

San Jose

Castro Valley

Castro Valley

Sunnyvale

Avg Sr

148
196

178
194

220
227

182
207

179
205

Ln Name
68 Michelle ltogawa
R J Otsuji

70 Rod Ichikawa
David Tanimoto

72 Katelyn Nguyen
Jared Griffin

74 Brandon Ngo
Nicholas Lew

76

Saturday, 7/20/2024, 9:00 AM, Regular Doubles (Squad 8)

Joy Kapiioho
George Smith

Rob Reyes
Curtis Wong

Karol Castillo
Stephanie Yearwood

Weldon Mar
Steven Fong

Richard Jones
Andre Drew

Kenneth Yee
Paul Tabaka

Donna Doyle
Ron Johnson

Kim Johnson
Bob Doyle

Monica Lee
Gilman Lee

Jamie Lee
Peter Lee

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Elk Grove

Elk Grove

San Francisco

San Francisco

166
165

186
21

174
202

181
177

160
186

199
233

171
200

165
207

174
172

202
196

Y

30 Helen Fong
David Kapiioho

32 May Sease
Chuck King

34 Mike Gavina
Jerry McCoy

36 Lee Tackitt
Jay Esperanza

38 Roxanne Lee
Tyler Gee

*-Sport/Challenge Adj, t-Tournament Avg, u-Uncertified League

From
Sacramento

San Jose

Castro Valley

Castro Valley

Sacramento

Sacramento

Elk Grove

Elk Grove

San Francisco

Avg Sr
159
187

206
170

180t
210*

196*
227

160 Y
174

165 Y
205

209
212

200
195

151 Y
191
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2024 Reno Asian Tournament, July 18-20, 2024
National Bowling Stadium, 300 University Way, Reno, NV

Ln
39

39

41

41

43

43

45

45

47

47

49

49

51

51

53

53

Saturday, 7/20/2024, 9:00 AM, Regular Doubles (Squad 8)

Name
Denise Lee
Jordon Mageo

Gary Fujii
Greg Wakefield

Katie Onoe
Jordon Mayeda

Greg Mayeda
Max Onoe

Karen Adolphson
Eugene Meneses

Kimi Adolphson
Austin Woo

James Wilcenski
Anthony Lee

Casey Mori
Matthew Santelises

Kailey Mori
Ceeday Godizano

Yako McDonnell
Marvin J Hale

Daniel Chin
Tony Braga

Ken Hayase-Fong
Joshua Tajiri

Danielle Kitaoka
Craig Kitaoka

Jordan Nance
R J Dacasan

Mari Masunaga
Brandon Wong

Bradley Kitaoka
Tracey Kitaoka

From
San Francisco

Sacramento

El Dorado Hills

El Dorado Hills

SSF

SSF

SSF

SSF

SSF

SSF

SSF

SSF

Hercules

SSF

Hercules

Hercules

Avg Sr
164
173

194 Y
204

171
204

196
207

192
203

127t
219t

200t
214

167t
204

163t
222

183
228*

231
221

229
213t

115
208t

202t
219

98
134

174t
196

Ln
40

42

44

46

48

50

52

54

Name
Pam Yasutake
Alan Yasutake

Mayumi Florek
Wayne Yoshida

Greg Mori
Patrick Quesada

Linda Yamamoto
Jonathan Kajihara

Sean Mei
TJ Pettit

Monica Tajiri
Brad Genung

Dean Masunaga
John Vargas

Francis Culang
Goodman Ng

*-Sport/Challenge Adj, t-Tournament Avg, u-Uncertified League

From
Oxnard

Avg Sr
162 Y
204

El Dorado Hills 173 'Y

SSF

SSF

SSF

SSF

Hercules

Hercules

184

206t
215t

148
210t

196
224

178t
203

176
180

171
203
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2024 Reno Asian Tournament, July 18-20, 2024
National Bowling Stadium, 300 University Way, Reno, NV

Ln
55

55

57

57

59

59

61

61

63

63

65

65

67

69

71

73

75

Saturday, 7/20/2024, 9:00 AM, Regular Doubles (Squad 8)

Name
Kiri Kennedy
Royce Mori

Stuart Tomisaka
Lindsey Wong

Patty Osaki
Dave Osaki

Teresa Block
Ray Ho

David Deaton
Jared Wong

Grant Kuroko
Ryan Wong

Kevin Nagasawa
Irene Wilson

Casey Knutson
Tim Cagle Il

Jennifer Uno
Brian Davis

Jared Giriffin
Nicholas Lew

Katelyn Nguyen
Edwin Yumul

Jayson Tram
Jason Gee

April Wagner
Bel Damian Jr

Channa Kurrell
Gary Bacon

Darunee Kent
Brad Kurrell

Lucy Hsiao
Harry Hsiao

John Radogma
Kayo Beckham

From
Cupertino

Cupertino

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Renton, WA

Renton, WA

Seattle

Castro Valley

Castro Valley

Castro Valley

Salinas

Salinas

Salinas

San Jose

Roseville

Avg Sr
187
171

184
220

112 Y
164

130
212

123
190

144t
222

214
190

227
228

184
21

210"
227

180t
220

207
227"

177
205

157 Y
200

181
174

154
179

122 Y
167

Ln
56

58

60

62

64

66

68

70

72

74

76

Name
Renee Itaya
Ginger Greenfield

Ken Murakami
Alysa Ho

Kevin Kishimoto
Mike Luu

Stan Wilson
Nick Freiburg

Jeff Uno
Jason Jones

Kylie Nguyen
Brandon Ngo

Robert Mariona

Jesus Paningbatan

Rich Wagner
Stan Friedman

Frank Nitta Jr
Eugene Ohta

Jim Rodriguez
Wayne Mayeda

Fran Ellis
Hitomi Wada

*-Sport/Challenge Adj, t-Tournament Avg, u-Uncertified League

From
Cupertino

Sacramento

Sunnyvale

Renton, WA

Seattle

Castro Valley

Salinas

Salinas

Sparks, NV

San Jose

San Jose

Avg Sr
138
162

197
119

172
179

161
240

193
223

182
196*

164
184

221t
217

207 Y
184

200
169

123 Y
133
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2024 Reno Asian Tournament, July 18-20, 2024
National Bowling Stadium, 300 University Way, Reno, NV

Ln
29

31

33

35

37

39

41

43

Saturday, 7/20/2024, 11:15 AM, Regular Mixed mTeam (Squad 9)

Name

Pam 4

Pam Tamagni
Morgan Hansen
Zac Hansen

F Thomas Cabanilla

Pam 6

Michele Golder
Lane Pierce
Max Dumpit
Ty Cabanilla

Fraternity of Bowlers

April Kim
Edmond Lea
Tony Tam
Tuan Le

Krissy #6
Irene Wilson
Nick Freiburg
Casey Knutson
Tim Cagle Il

Krissy #8

Kevin Nishikawa
Jeanierose Bradford
Neal Nagasawa
Jeff Mitre

Ball Return on 46
Brandon Ngo
Kylie Nguyen
Jared Griffin
Jason Gee

Manila

Manila Vongmany
Linda Ikami
Rodney Imura
Marc Kato

Off the Sheet Pro Shop 2

Stuart Tomisaka
Renee Itaya
Royce Mori
Lindsey Wong

From
Salinas

Salinas

Dublin

Renton, WA

Renton, WA

Castro Valley

Sacramento

Cupertino

Avg Sr

126
179
176
158

174
201t
210
206

160
170
183
193

190
240
227
228

203
168
181
190

196*
182
210
227"

142
155
151
195

184
138
171
220

Ln
30

32

34

36

38

40

42

44

Name

Pam 5

Kai Nishihakamada
Heather Nevarez
Bryan Stewart
Daniel Onaka

Too Legit to Split
Brian Davis

Landy Dykes
Jennifer Uno
Jason Jones

Krissy #7
Alisa Oba
Mary Imori
Jeff Komatsu
Jeff Uno

Krissy #9

Rose Hudson
David Kim

Vu Nguyen
Kevin Nagasawa

Pin Jam on 48
Edwin Yumul
Katelyn Nguyen
Jayson Tram
Nicholas Lew

Kaw

Whitney Louie
Stacey Nakashma
Michael Kawasaki
Steven Miura

Off the Sheet Pro Shop 3

Kiri Kennedy
Ginger Greenfield
Lisa Itaya

Mark Yoshinaka

*-Sport/Challenge Adj, t-Tournament Avg, u-Uncertified League

From
Salinas

Seattle

Renton, WA

Renton, WA

Castro Valley

Sacramento

Cupertino

Avg Sr

193
139
141
162

21

146
184

223"

158
146
185
193

197
188
198
214

220
180t
207
227

89
122
168
177

187
162
167
188
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2024 Reno Asian Tournament, July 18-20, 2024
National Bowling Stadium, 300 University Way, Reno, NV

Ln
45

47

49

51

53

55

57

59

Saturday, 7/20/2024, 11:15 AM, Regular Mixed mTeam (Squad 9)
Avg Sr Ln

Name

Friends are Family
Kim Johnson
Donna Doyle

Ron Johnson

Bob Doyle

Osaki 2
Patty Osaki
Rick Pixley
Dave Osaki
Paul Tabaka

Quite Storm 2
Jordon Mayeda
Katie Onoe
Wayne Yoshida
Max Onoe

Onibi Beer Company

Alysa Ho
Grant Kuroko
Ken Murakami
Ray Ho

Outta Pocket
Cherrisa Lee
Debbie Umeda
Kenneth Yee
Robert Takemori

Sams 2

Yen Huynh
Brian Lim (A)
Sambeau Yong
Sambath Yong

Sacramento Sushi
Colette Imasaki
Jane ltogawa
Frank Nitta Jr
Eugene Ohta

Salinas 5
April Wagner
Dave Latimer
Bel Damian Jr
Rich Wagner

From
Elk Grove

Sacramento

El Dorado Hills

Sacramento

Sacramento

Milpitas

Sparks, NV

Salinas

165
171
200
207

112
165
164
233

204
171
184
207

119
144t
197
212

111
149
199
201

162
123
136
161

118
148
207
184

177
184
205
221t

Y 46

50

52

56

60

Name

Pin Rockers #1
David Kapiioho
Joy Kapiioho
Helen Fong
Mike Tanaka

Ray's Pro Shop 2
Rob Reyes

Shirl Worley

Lee Tackitt

Ray Valdovino

Quite Storm 3
Greg Mayeda
May Sease
Mayumi Florek
Chuck King

Couch Fire Survivors

Teresa Block
David Deaton
Jared Wong
Ryan Wong

Kayo
Judy Radogma

Diane Woollenweber

John Radogma
Kayo Beckham

Carol!

Jennifer Nelson
Carol Tomatis
Robyn Nishimura
Tim Nishimura

Porter

Terri Stynes
Cynthia Porter
Edward Porter
Eric Wacker

Salinas 6

Ernest Loera

Patty Latimer

John Stobbe
Jesus Paningbatan

*-Sport/Challenge Adj, t-Tournament Avg, u-Uncertified League

From
Elk Grove

Sacramento

El Dorado Hills

Sacramento

Roseville

Brentwood

Reno

Salinas

Avg Sr

174
166
160
178

186
188
200
227

196
173
173
205

130
123
190
222

148
145
122
167

172
135
170
199

187*
213"
198
222¢

178 Y
158
182
184
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Ln
61

63

65

67

69

71

73

75

Saturday, 7/20/2024, 11:15 AM, Regular Mixed mTeam (Squad 9)

Name

Salinas 7
Darunee Kent
Robert Mariona
Arnold Paiso
Roger Salita

The Kids
Casey Mori
Danielle Kitaoka
Kailey Mori
Bradley Kitaoka

WWMS

Mike Uyekubo
Linda Yamamoto
Michelle ltogawa
Brian Uchino

Mixed Plate
Goodman Ng
John Vargas
Tracey Kitaoka
Craig Kitaoka

Pin Mixers

Karol Castillo
Stephanie Yearwood
Richard Jones
Curtis Wong

JMW Consulting 1
Jordan Nance
Christina Yung
James Wilcenski
Matthew Santelises

BWL 1Q2

Tony Braga
Yako McDonnell
Sean Mei
Marvin J Hale

Bay Area Pro Shop 2
Ceeday Godizano
Kimi Adolphson

Ken Hayase-Fong
Joshua Tajiri

From
Salinas

Hercules

San Jose

Hercules

Sacramento

SSF

SSF

SSF

Avg Sr

181
164
178
208

167t
115
163t
174t

200t
148
159
199

203
180
196
208t

174
202
160
211

202t
117
200t
204

221

183
196
228*

222
127t
229
213t

Ln
62

64

66

68

70

72

74

76

Name

Salinas 8

Merly Cerezo
Richard Haskins
Gordon Terakami
Stan Friedman

WTFUAM 4
Matt McCluskey
Miwa Yoshihara
Aki Kim

Blake Takaha

Yoshihara Financial Il
Harold Sasaki

Stacey Okumura

Dave Kong

Michael Yoshihara

Bento Box
Francis Culang
Mari Masunaga
Brandon Wong
Dean Masunaga

Odd Balis 3
Ron Hills
Julia Morris
Bob Matthias
Andre Drew

BWL IQ3

Brad Genung
TBD

Jonathan Kajihara
Daniel Chin

Bowler's Experience 2
Eugene Meneses
Karen Adolphson

TJ Pettit

R J Dacasan

Wilcenski 12
Patrick Quesada
Monica Tajiri
Austin Woo
Anthony Lee

*-Sport/Challenge Adj, t-Tournament Avg, u-Uncertified League

From
Salinas

San Jose

San Jose

Hercules

Avg Sr

165
147
197
217

196
102
166
206

209
140
189
211

171
98

134
176

Sacramento

SSF

SSF

SSF

177
164
205
186

203

210t
231

203
192
224
219

215t
178t
219t
214
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Ln
45

47

49

51

53

55

57

59

61

63

65

67

69

71

73

75

Saturday, 7/20/2024, 3:45 PM, Regular Doubles (Squad 10)

Name
Morgan Hansen
Zac Hansen

Gracie Paton
Lane Pierce

Heather Nevarez
Ty Cabanilla

Jeff Mitre
David Kim

Jeanierose Bradford

Krissy Nagasawa

Mary Imori
Jeff Komatsu

Ryan Keme
Tony Tam

Jonathan Kwok
Tuan Le

Yen Huynh
Sambeau Yong

Grant Kuroko
Ray Ho

Robert Mariona
Dave Latimer

Harry Hsiao
Lucy Hsiao

Patrick Quesada
Anthony Lee

Robyn Nishimura
Tim Nishimura

Michelle Itogawa
Matt McCluskey

Brian Uchino
Blake Takaha

From
Salinas

Salinas

Salinas

Renton, WA

Renton, WA

Renton, WA

Dublin

Dublin

Milpitas

Sacramento

Salinas

San Jose

SSF

Dayton, NV

San Jose

San Jose

Avg Sr

179
176

93
201t

139
206

190
188

168
187

146
185

150
183

164
193

162
136

144t
212

164
184

179
154

215t
214

170
199

159
196

199
206

Ln
46

48

50

52

54

56

58

60

62

64

66

68

70

72

74

76

Name
Michele Golder
Bryan Stewart

Dessandra Santa Cruz
Kai Nishihakamada

Pam Tamagni
Max Dumpit

Neal Nagasawa
Kevin Nishikawa

Alisa Oba
Kevin Nagasawa

Vu Nguyen
Rose Hudson

April Kim
Edmond Lea

Doug Chong
Tony Vipusithimakool

Brian Lim (A)
Sambath Yong

Joy Kapiioho
Shirl Worley

Patty Latimer
Jesus Paningbatan

Kevin Kishimoto
Luke Lum

Eugene Meneses
Austin Woo

Stacey Okumura
Glen Fujikawa

Mike Uyekubo
Harold Sasaki

Aki Kim
Dave Kong

*-Sport/Challenge Adj, t-Tournament Avg, u-Uncertified League

From
Salinas

Salinas

Salinas

Avg Sr
174
141

97
193

126
210

Renton, WA 181

203

Renton, WA 158

214

Renton, WA 198

197
Dublin 160
170
Dublin 160
167
Milpitas 123
161
Sacramento 166 Y
188
Salinas 158 Y
184
Sunnyvale 172
205
SSF 203
219t
San Jose 140
182
San Jose 200t
209
San Jose 166
189
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